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Results Tissot Superpole

Pirelli Portuguese Round, 27-29 March 2026
102/02

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTime

Aprilia RS 660 FactoryITA 10Revo-M291 M. 148,971    1'48.5531  246,8 246,8 246,8VANNUCCI

Suzuki GSX-8R        0.010BEL 9Track & Trades Wixx Racing65 F. 148,957       0.010    1'48.5632  238,7 238,7 238,7FLEERACKERS

Kawasaki ZX-6R 636        0.196ESP 11Team ProDina Kawasaki XCI38 D. 148,688       0.206    1'48.7593  240,3 240,3 240,3SALVADOR

Suzuki GSX-8R        0.026NED 9VLR Racing Team Suzuki68 K. 148,653       0.232    1'48.7854  241,3 241,3 241,3BEEKMANS

Suzuki GSX-8R        0.057NED 9Track & Trades Wixx Racing6 J. 148,575       0.289    1'48.8425  242,4 242,4 242,4BUIS

Kawasaki ZX-6R 636        0.025NED 10MTM Kawasaki71 L. 148,541       0.314    1'48.8676  238,7 238,7 238,7VENEMAN

Triumph Daytona 660        0.201ITA 10CM Triumph Factory Racing18 B. 148,267       0.515    1'49.0687  237,1 237,1 237,1IERACI

Honda CBR600R        0.082FRA 8Rac41-Honda36 D. 148,156       0.597    1'49.1508  237,6 237,6 237,6PONCET

Triumph Daytona 660        0.016GBR 9PHR Performance Triumph73 F. 148,134       0.613    1'49.1669  235,6 235,6 235,6SEABRIGHT

Yamaha YZF-R7        0.278AUS 10Team BrCorse50 C. 147,758       0.891    1'49.44410  244,1 244,1 244,1THOMPSON

Kawasaki ZX-6R 636        0.013ESP 9Team ProDina Kawasaki XCI47 A. 147,740       0.904    1'49.45711  238,7 238,7 238,7TORRES

Kawasaki ZX-6R 636        0.008ESP 10MTM Kawasaki34 X. 147,729       0.912    1'49.46512  233,0 233,0 233,0ARTIGAS

Kawasaki ZX-6R 636        0.012ESP 10Deza-Box 77 Racing Team16 A. 147,713       0.924    1'49.47713  240,3 240,3 240,3FUERTES

Yamaha YZF-R7        0.004ITA 10Team BrCorse43 M. 147,708       0.928    1'49.48114  241,9 241,9 241,9GAGGI

Triumph Daytona 660        0.029ITA 9CM Triumph Factory Racing23 E. 147,669       0.957    1'49.51015  241,3 241,3 241,3BARTOLINI

Aprilia RS 660 Factory        0.043GRE 9MMR41 I. 147,611       1.000    1'49.55316  246,3 246,3 246,3PERISTERAS

Yamaha YZF-R7        0.082ESP 10ARCO Yamaha MotoR University Team33 G. 147,500       1.082    1'49.63517  239,2 239,2 239,2SANCHEZ

Aprilia RS 660 Factory        0.005ITA 13MMR98 T. 147,494       1.087    1'49.64018  238,7 238,7 238,7BENETTI

Aprilia RS 660 Factory        0.104ITA 8Revo-M211 M. 147,354       1.191    1'49.74419  243,0 243,0 243,0SORRENTI

Kawasaki ZX-6R 636        0.001ESP 11Pons Motosport Italika Racing39 J. 147,352       1.192    1'49.74520  232,5 232,5 232,5RISUENO

Kove 450RR        0.050ESP 9Kove Racing Team 1097 B. 147,285       1.242    1'49.79521  246,3 246,3 246,3FERNANDEZ

Yamaha YZF-R7        0.048ITA 10ARCO Yamaha MotoR University Team69 A. 147,221       1.290    1'49.84322  240,8 240,8 240,8DI PERSIO

Triumph Daytona 660        0.047GBR 9PHR Performance Triumph55 H. 147,158       1.337    1'49.89023  232,5 232,5 232,5DESSOY

Yamaha YZF-R7        0.026BRA 9Yamaha AD78 FIMLA by MS Racing12 H. 147,123       1.363    1'49.91624  243,0 243,0 243,0MAIER

Yamaha YZF-R7        0.155ITA 10Panattoni BGR Smrz Racing26 M. 146,916       1.518    1'50.07125  236,1 236,1 236,1GENNAI

Kawasaki ZX-6R 636        0.284ESP 10Deza-Box 77 Racing Team77 J. 146,538       1.802    1'50.35526  235,6 235,6 235,6OSUNA

Yamaha YZF-R7        0.289INA 9Progp Nitiracing93 A. 146,155       2.091    1'50.64427  235,1 235,1 235,1AGASKA

Kawasaki ZX-6R 636        0.123USA 10Pons Motosport Italika Racing40 J. 145,993       2.214    1'50.76728  232,0 232,0 232,0CORREA

Yamaha YZF-R7        0.116AUS 9PATA AG Motorsport Italia89 T. 145,840       2.330    1'50.88329  239,2 239,2 239,2AKSU

Yamaha YZF-R7        0.544FRA 9Yamaha AD78 FIMLA by MS Racing92 G. 145,128       2.874    1'51.42730  236,1 236,1 236,1CAZARD

Yamaha YZF-R7        0.520CZE 8Panattoni BGR Smrz Racing21 T. 144,454       3.394    1'51.94731  233,0 233,0 233,0SOVICKA

Kove 450RR        0.190GER 2Kove Racing Team 10966 P. 144,209       3.584    1'52.13732  233,0 233,0 233,0TONN

Yamaha YZF-R7        0.606INA 5Progp Nitiracing27 F. 143,434       4.190    1'52.74333  231,0 231,0 231,0MULYA

Yamaha YZF-R7        0.017POR 10Miguel Oliveira Team79 T. 143,413       4.207    1'52.76034  230,6 230,6 230,6ALONSO

Qualifying Lap Time (105% of 1'48.553):   1'53.981

Condition:

AIR Humidity:

TRACK Dry

22°C33%

43°C

Temp:

Temp:

Clerk Of The Course: Beatriz Aguas

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

14:37

EndStart
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start of Session14.10.00

#21 BLACK FLAG - Transponder Not Working14.13.23 T. SOVICKA 21 

Yellow Flag Out - Turn 1314.13.47

Yellow Flag In - Turn 1314.13.51

Yellow Flag Out - Turn 5-614.14.44

Yellow Flag Out - Turn 514.14.47

Double Yellow Flag Out - Turn 5-614.14.53

#66 Crashed - Turn 514.14.54 P. TONN 66 

Double Yellow Flag In - Turn 514.15.15

Riders Under Yellow Flag at Turn 5: #40 #68 #89 #3614.15.15

Double Yellow Flag In - Turn 5-614.15.15

Riders Under Yellow Flag at Turn 5-6: #12 #23 #98 #93 #26 #21 #40 #68 #89 #3614.15.15

Yellow Flag Out - Turn 314.16.14

Double Yellow Flag Out - Turn 314.16.20

Yellow Flag Out - Turn 314.16.27

#55 Crashed - Turn 314.16.30 H. DESSOY 55 

#92 Crashed - Turn 314.16.30 G. CAZARD 92 

#55 Rejoined14.16.38 H. DESSOY 55 

Yellow Flag Out - Turn 5-614.16.38

Yellow Flag In - Turn 314.16.40

Riders Under Yellow Flag at Turn 3: #91 #65 #7 #23 #12 #98 #79 #40 #68 #8914.16.40

#92 Rejoined14.16.47 G. CAZARD 92 

Yellow Flag Out - Turn 514.16.57

Yellow Flag In - Turn 514.17.00

#11 Crashed - Turn 514.17.03 M. SORRENTI 11 

Yellow Flag In - Turn 5-614.17.03

Riders Under Yellow Flag at Turn 5-6: #21 #79 #55 #40 #68 #89 #9214.17.03

Yellow Flag Out - Turn 614.17.04

Yellow Flag In - Turn 614.17.05

Riders Under Yellow Flag at Turn 6: #68 #8914.17.06

#11 Rejoined14.17.09 M. SORRENTI 11 

#11 RACELINK GPS DOESN'T WORK. IT MUST BE FIXED BEFORE NEXT RUN14.17.32 M. SORRENTI 11 

#79 Lap Cancelled (1'53.249) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1514.24.46 T. ALONSO 79 

#79 Lap Time Cancelled (1'53.249) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1514.29.15 T. ALONSO 79 

#98 On Asphalt - Rejoined - Turn 514.35.42 T. BENETTI 98 

End of Session14.37.54

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

RISUENO 39 ESP Kawasaki ZX-6R 636Pons Motosport Italika Racing     1'51.062  145,60514:13'55.578J.

SALVADOR 38 ESP Kawasaki ZX-6R 636Team ProDina Kawasaki XCI     1'50.501 -0.561  146,34414:13'55.749D.

IERACI 18 ITA Triumph Daytona 660CM Triumph Factory Racing     1'50.383 -0.118  146,50114:14'02.726B.

PERISTERAS 41 GRE Aprilia RS 660 FactoryMMR     1'49.553 -0.830  147,61114:14'03.898I.

BARTOLINI 23 ITA Triumph Daytona 660CM Triumph Factory Racing     1'49.510 -0.043  147,66914:14'07.679E.

VENEMAN 71 NED Kawasaki ZX-6R 636MTM Kawasaki     1'49.471 -0.039  147,72114:14'53.090L.

VANNUCCI 91 ITA Aprilia RS 660 FactoryRevo-M2     1'49.016 -0.455  148,33814:15'57.234M.

FLEERACKERS 65 BEL Suzuki GSX-8RTrack & Trades Wixx Racing     1'48.775 -0.241  148,66714:27'57.121F.

VANNUCCI 91 ITA Aprilia RS 660 FactoryRevo-M2     1'48.553 -0.222  148,97114:27'57.991M.

Clerk Of The Course: Beatriz Aguas

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

14:37

EndStart

27/03/2026 14:10 Publication Time: 14:42
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